
talt collection

powder coated steel/
lime upholstery (pictured)

low lounger chair

15.5"

33"

34"

23"

available options

frame:  stainless steel  

            powder coated steel
silver

sand frost grey chocolate limenutmegsnow white

we offer custom powder coat colors - please inquire

 we offer custom fabric and COM options - please inquire

upholstery:


